
Position on Executive Board Name: First Name: Last Email Address
President Lisa Paolucci lerickson99@earthlink.net
EVP Bridget Rusich blondieomom@gmail.com
Parliamentarian Eylin Vicencio eylin_vicencio@yahoo.com
1st VP - Organization Katy Montgomery ukaty2@sbcglobal.net
1st VP - Organization
2nd VP - Hospitality Leslie Sierk leslie@sfgroup.net
2nd VP - Hospitality Marie Gallien gallienmarie@gmail.com
3rd VP - Education Pauline Matarazzo pauline_matarazzo@yahoo.com
3rd VP - Education Christine Armstrong carmstrong75@gmail.com
4th VP - Community & Safety Kelly Cook kelly@snobess.com
4th VP - Community & Safety
5th VP - Communication Dunya Merell dmdjordjevic@gmail.com
5th VP - Communication Marilina Gabay marilinasoae@gmail.com
6th VP - Ways & Means Lisa Skoblar skoblarfamily@att.net
6th VP - Ways & Means Claudia Seiter theseiters@gmail.com
7th VP -Legislation Jonathan Axtell axtell@axtellgroup.com
Treasurer Keyla Montgomery keymo03@hotmail.com
Financial Secretary Jocelyn Papadakis jocelyn.papadakis@gmail.com
Auditor Krista Johnson kristamjohnson@cox.net
Recording Secretary Karen Buresh kburesh43@gmail.com

Historian Misun Law misun112605@gmail.com
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